
RESULTS 2009

PRIDE & GLORY 10½ - TREVOSE EAGLES 13½

Friday 23rd October - morning round (foursomes):

PRIDE & GLORY   TREVOSE EAGLES RESULT

Tim Johnson (12)
Antony Foster (12) 

v
Nick Gammon (2)
Vinny Hayes (24)

3&2

Hugo Armitage (12)
Dan Graham (13)

v
Fred Perry (14)
Justin Eede (8)

4&2

Tresh Graham (7)
Paul Clarke (14)

v
Jamie Bamber (8)
Tom Cairns (5)

2 up

Sam Goodier (13)
Gary Lewis (20)

v
Duncan Swinhoe (24)
John Hickey (22)

2&1

Don Hubber (20)
Luis da Silva (19)

v
Alex Denslow (21)
Dan Stewart (18)

half

Jimmy Hunter (18)
John Kingsbury (8)

v
Nick Brown (10)
Rupert Pope (4)

2&1

3½   2½  

Friday 23rd October - afternoon round (fourball better ball):

PRIDE & GLORY   TREVOSE EAGLES RESULT

Antony Foster
Sam Goodier

v
Alex Denslow
Justin Eede

3&1

Tresh Graham
Don Hubber

v
Jamie Bamber
Fred Perry

5&4

Paul Clarke
Hugo Armitage

v
Nick Gammon
Duncan Swinhoe 

3&2

Tim Johnson
John Kingsbury

v
Tom Cairns
John Hickey

5&4

Luis da Silva
Jimmy Hunter

v
Dan Stewart
Rupert Pope

3&2

Gary Lewis
Dan Graham

v
Nick Brown
Vinnie Hayes

4&3

3   3

FRIDAY NIGHT STANDINGS

PRIDE & GLORY   TREVOSE EAGLES

6½ v  5½

Saturday 25th October - (singles):



PRIDE &
GLORY

TREVOSE
EAGLES

RESULT

Tresh Graham v Tom Cairns 1 up

Sam Goodier v Justin Eede 2&1

Dan Graham v John Hickey 1 up

John Kingsbury v Rupert Pope 1 up

Jimmy Hunter v Nick Gammon 1 up

Hugo Armitage v Alex Denslow 1 up

Gary Lewis v Vinnie Hayes 4&3

Paul Clarke v Fred Perry 1 up

Don Hubber v Dan Stewart 2&1

Antony Foster v Duncan Swinhoe 1 up

Luis da Silva v Nick Brown half

Tim Johnson v Jamie Bamber half

4   8

 

FINAL RESULTS

PRIDE & GLORY   TREVOSE EAGLES

10½  v 13½

 


